
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31134051 5PSSDB 15.01 3.70 55.54

31134063 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 15.01 4.20 63.04

31134080 P6 - (105085) Harvest Green - FBC MUD 134E 7PSSDB 15.02 4.70 70.59

31134098 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.00 4.20 63.00

31134121 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 15.00 4.20 63.00

31134134 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.02 4.20 63.08

31134155 P6 - (117099) FBC MUD 188 WWTP 7PSSDB 15.00 6.20 93.00

31134191 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 14.86 4.20 62.41

31134209 P6 - 119273 10PSSDA 15.02 4.20 63.08

31134225 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.03 4.20 63.13

31134234 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 15.00 3.70 55.50

31134245 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 15.04 4.20 63.17

31134261 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 15.04 4.20 63.17

31134270 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 15.01 4.20 63.04

31134286 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.01 4.20 63.04

31134297 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.01 3.95 59.29

31134310 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 15.00 4.20 63.00

31134325 P6 - 119273 10PSSDA 15.04 4.20 63.17

31134345 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 7PSSDB 15.03 3.50 52.60

31134358 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.00 3.50 52.50

31134369 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 15.01 4.20 63.04

31134403 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 14.85 3.70 54.94

31134422 P6 - (98593) Texas State Technical College (TSTC) BS-TON 14.79 3.70 54.72

31134440 P6 - 113471 7PSSDB 14.85 4.20 62.37

31134454 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 14.84 4.20 62.33

31134473 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 14.86 4.20 62.41

31134492 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 14.83 3.70 54.87

31134512 P6 - 101651 7PSSDB 14.83 5.70 84.53

31134572 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 15.11 3.70 55.91

31134581 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 15.03 4.20 63.13

31134597 P6 - 121107 5PSSDB 15.08 11.00 165.88

31134644 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 15.08 3.70 55.80

31134655 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 15.07 4.20 63.29

31134667 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 15.09 3.70 55.83

31134680 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.06 3.50 52.71

31134687 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.07 3.95 59.53
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31134702 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 15.09 3.70 55.83

31134717 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.08 4.55 68.61

31134742 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.07 5.70 85.90

31134774 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.06 3.95 59.49

31134777 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.04 3.95 59.41

31134851 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 15.10 4.70 70.97

31134885 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.09 3.95 59.61

31134898 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.05 4.20 63.21

31134911 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.13 5.15 77.92

31134944 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.15 3.95 59.84

31134950 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.01 3.95 59.29

31134962 P6 - (105085) Harvest Green - FBC MUD 134E 7PSSDB 15.09 4.70 70.92

31134990 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 15.09 4.20 63.38

31135007 5PSSDB 14.99 3.70 55.46

3239.48

5% -161.97

SUBTOTAL 3077.51

-$397.76

TOTAL $2679.75

P6 - 114211

Fuel
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